

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3054

Page 1, line 20, replace "one" with "four" and replace "eighty" with "seventy-five"

Page 1, line 21, replace "twenty" with "twenty-five"

Page 1, line 22, remove "The next one hundred million dollars, seventy percent to the state general fund and"

Page 1, remove lines 23 through 25

Page 2, remove lines 1 and 2

Page 2, line 3, remove "5." and replace "forty" with "twenty-five"

Page 2, line 4, replace "sixty" with "seventy-five"

Page 2, line 8, after "expended" insert an underscored comma and after "except" insert "revenue derived after December 31, 2040, may be expended"

Page 2, line 9, remove "and not more than twenty percent of the principal may be expended during"

Page 2, line 10, remove "any biennium"

Renumber accordingly